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Montfort Inter College, Mahanagar, Lucknow 2024-2025
Installments Class (Last Date - May 30)
1 [toV VI to VIII IX & X XI to XII
INSTRUCTIONS FOR REMITTANCE : Composite
1. "l;he fees sﬁgu\d be remitted along with the entire booklet. No remittance on loose sheet will Annual 12210.00 | 15870.00 | 16320.00 | 17520.00
e :-lccepte i 4 Fees
2. This booklet with the counter foils is to be kept safe and produced whenever requested by
the College Authorities for verification. If this booklet is lost during the session a duplicate Installments Class Vs ate - w10}
copy should be taken from the school office after paying Rs. 50/- 5 ™" e T &(‘(‘m "“)d KEXH
t t ) t
3. The full name of the student and the father as entered in the School Register must be c - ° d 0
written in CAPITAL LETTERS and the Class and Section in which the student is studying omposite
along with the Roll No. should be clearly indicated e.g. VI.A, Roll No. 15. Annual 12210.00 | 15870.00 | 16320.00 | 17520.00
Fees
DETAILS REGARDING REMITTANCE
. Installments Class (Last Date - Nov 10)
4. Those students who do not pay fee on or before the due date, will be surcharged Rs. 50/- I Tov Vit Vil X&X Xl to XII
Per-Term (Ref. Prospectus). Those who do not pay the [ees even after 30 days of the last - 2 2 -
dates i.e. May 30, Aug 10, Nov 10 & Jan 10 their Names will be struck off rolls. They will be | Composite
re-admitted with re-admission fee of Rs. 500/ (Rs. Five hundred only) Annual 12210.00 | 15870.00 | 16320.00 | 17520.00
5. Ifthe due date happens to be a holiday, the succeeding day will be deemed as the last date. Fees
6. Fee should be deposited at CANARA BANK, C-1033/34, Mahanagar, Lucknow from
Monday to Saturday. Timing 10.00 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. Instaliments Class (Last Date - Jan 10)
7. Fee paid by Cheque/DD in favour of MONTFORT INTER COLLEGE. L A iV | VoM | X | Aoxl
8. Foronline the fee payment please visit our website : www.montfortlucknow.org iompolsne 12210.00 | 15870.00 16320.00 | 17520.00
9. Nofeeshall be accepted through any other mode e.g. Voucher & other branch. F:;ua ' o ’ ’
10. No fee will be accepted in the college office.
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